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Nom
AARCHI

ABDEDDAIM
ABDELLOUAHD

ABDENBI
ABDI

ABOU FOUZIA
ABOUYOUSSEF

ACHAOUI
AFZID
AGOUJIL

AGOURIANE

AHRIROU
AIT ADDI

AIT BOUSSATA

AIT IDIR

AIT OUAICHA

AIT-BENLAHCEN

AIT-LOUCH
AJNAOU
AKBASSE
ALAOUI
ALAOUI
ALAOUI
ALLALI
ALLAOUI
ALLAOUI
AMARDOUL
AMIRNI
Amrani
amraoui
ANADI
ANOIRI
AOURAGH
ARBANE
ARDOUZ
ARHERBI
ARIYADI
ASKAL
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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

Date:

Horaire:

10/02/2025

de 08:30 a 10:00

5 ) Joall

Groupe
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1

DO11P
S1
2024-2025 salle:  Slaased) sl 1K) A5 &l
Prénom CNE
HAJAR M143056664
MOHAMED M133202374
YASSINE 1129019374
YOUNES M133107739
AHMED M130008301
HAJAR K130081954
GHIZLAN D134714037
HAMZA 7242800290
AYOUB M133498863
SARA M132225570
RACHID M133192288
MARYAME 7237600322
ADDI 7222800101
MOHAMED M135345556
FATIMA EZ-ZAHRA G130599104
ABDELALI M130074772
IMANE 7242800140
AICHA M130230258
SOUFIANE A135012937
SIHAM M131176804
OUALID 7152800183
SOUFIANE 9997997349
YOUSSEF M140004507
SAFAE M139107925
KHALID $145002979
SAFAA M149055022
SALMA D130692500
AYA M130319124
Youssef 1228018691
said M130480815
ZAHRA D133689213
YOUSSEF M132240952
IBTISSAM C135090921
Ahmed 7222800388
AMINE M130017957
OUSSAMA M145017569
AYOUB M130095562
MARYAM D135077063
ol dulyl Jaall
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salle:

CIN Emargement
UB94214
UA121375
PA133990
UA132291
U192510
HH37066
PA263019
VA126729
UB104965
U209451
UA133941
VA131441
UA107907
VA159530
EA205512
UB107421
U210158
VA154108
0OD70479
UB111223
U182687
U127394
UA106597
UA124487
U212168
UC166894
PA272565
U209803
PA136827
UD16126
PA168820
UB105216
U204381
U169803
U209539
U202948
U212561
PA273792

Horaire de 08:30 a 10:00
Date: 10/02/2025

Olasasedl Badaiell AUl A5 dslall
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ASSRI SALMA M132486774 Groupe 1 UC165306
AUTOUF ABDELMA]JID 7242800671 Groupe 1 UA88926
AYOUB MARYEM M130070779 ~ Groupe 1~ UA129466
AZIRAR MUSTAPHA 7247600620  Groupe 1 UB75746
AZ1Z SOUAD M137218786  Groupe 1 UA120313
AZOULAY JAMAL 7242800777 Groupe 1 UC125377
AZ71 FARAH M142011228  Groupe 1 UB115743
BAALIL MOHAMED M134195541  Groupe 1 VA149249
BAAMMI MOHCEN M131198774 Groupe 1 UB114067
BAHOU HAYTHAM M148046357 = Groupe 1 UA134626
BAHOU YASSINE 7207600203 Groupe 1 VA101357
BAKHALLLA DRISS 7212800842  Groupe 1 UA90726
BAKHTOUCH ANOWAR 1229970219 Groupe 1 PA139791
BAMASSOUD ILHAME M133483235  Groupe 1 VA151283
BAROUK SOUKAYNA M130040403  Groupe 1 UA134759
BEJNA KHADIJA M136192189  Groupe 1 UA133650
BELABED OUMAYMA 7247600321  Groupe 1 VA131352
BELARBI JAOUAD M130192235  Groupe 1 UA132418
BEN ABDERRAZZAK BOUCHRA 2321931297  Groupe 1 U145798
BEN HACHEM ISMAIL 1212968733  Groupe 1 U162545
BEN IKHLEF HICHAM M131185603 Groupe 1 VA165918
BEN LHAJ YOUSSEF 7222801648  Groupe 1 UC100737
BENABOU ZOUHIR 2623253466  Groupe 1 MC170883
BENAISSI SOUAD M135492866  Groupe 1 UC162756
Benidir Khadija 1311853797  Groupe 1 FL82492
benlhaj zakaria M130114000 = Groupe 1 PA184186
BENMIMOUNE AHMED YASSINE M130092781  Groupe 1 U212852
BENOUHYA HALIMA M134482780  Groupe 1 VA158998
BENYACHOU HAFIDA D145070377 = Groupe 1 PB268763
BERKAQOUI CHAKIRA M133421960 Groupe 1 UC159614
BERRICHOU FATIMA 7234100193 = Groupe 1 U203131
BERRICHOU MOHAMED M146020955  Groupe 1 U197804
BERRICHOU MOUAD M130054935 = Groupe 1 U215389
BEYOUD KAOUTAR M136126081 Groupe 1 UA135059
BINHASSE YASSINE P134154395  Groupe 1 LE29053
BISSI MOHAMED M132192177 Groupe 1 UA132707
BLAL ZAYNAB M130004958  Groupe 1 UA133108
BOUAALLALA HAFID 7242800131  Groupe 1 U160365
BOUAZOUAOU HAROUNE M132216637  Groupe 1 UA115573
BOUAZZAOUI FADOUA M130028989 Groupe 1 U211180
BOUBEKRI OUSSAMA M134296062  Groupe 1 U198407
BOUBKER OUAFAE M139456966  Groupe 1 UB113233
BOUCHANE SALMA M147022837  Groupe 1 VA154360
BOUFOUS ABDELLAH M131191440 = Groupe 1 UB116670
BOUFOUS FATIMA-ZAHRAE M133278345  Groupe 1 U204066
BOUHANNACH LHOUSSAINE M133536620  Groupe 1 VA163996
BOUKHRIT MOHAMMED ALI M132457452 = Groupe 1 U198075
BOURI OUISSAL M139438866  Groupe 1 U189662
ol dulyl Jaall Horaire de 08:30 a 10:00
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Date: 10/02/2025

Horaire: de 08:30 a 10:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

DO11P sl duld Jsull
Semestre: S1
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaamsal saaal) 1K) A6 bl
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1  BOUZAHRI AYOUB M146037067 = Groupe 1 UB118740
2  BOUZAKRAOUI CHARIFA 7212800539  Groupe 1 U184914
3 Bozaz Fatima Zahra 7222800326 Groupe 1 U178012
4 chaaboud ayoub M149055217  Groupe 1 VA141014
5 CHADLI MOSTAPHA 7202800461 Groupe 1 UB56828
6 CHANOUAN ABDELMA]JID D133577359  Groupe 1 PA183515
7 DADI FATIMA D133578968  Groupe 1 PA177915
8 DAOUD LAHCEN M130238130  Groupe 1 UA117555
9 DIDI HOUDA M130025964 Groupe 1 U208924
10 ECH CHAKERY HIND 1513021754  Groupe 1 PA160624
11 EDDAROU MOHAMED M139247633  Groupe 1 UB105405
12 EDRAOQOUI IMAD M134135828  Groupe 1 UA134268
13 EL ATTIOUI YOUSSEF 1515931452 Groupe 1 U149426
14 EL AZIZ AICHA 7.242800189 Groupe 1 PA141509
15 EL BIDAOUI ILHAME M136480140 Groupe 1 U210979
16 EL BOUNI BADR 1311936540  Groupe 1 UA104740
17 EL GHOUTI ADIL 7242800910 Groupe 1 UC122528
18 EL HACHIMI LEILA M139202964  Groupe 1 VA162048
19 EL HAMDAOUI HAFID 9793924603  Groupe 1 UC46246
20 EL HASNAOUI HICHAM M139246674  Groupe 1 U201057
21 EL KAHLAOUI HATIM M132319315  Groupe 1 U206549
22 El kasmi Ismail 1411931670  Groupe 1 U180463
23 EL KHAYATI ABDELALI M136456628 Groupe 1 U196138
24  EL KREIT MOHAMMED M135168153  Groupe 1 UC161130
25 EL MAHJOUBI ABDELMOJIB M149058531  Groupe 1 U212428
26 EL MRABETT ABDELOIAHAB 1229173095 = Groupe 1 1708499
27 EL YOUSSFI ALAOUI SALMA M136152792  Groupe 1 U209051
28 ELALAMI MOHAMED M131519379  Groupe 1 U199521
29 ELAMMARY M'HAMED D130056817  Groupe 1 PA273096
30 ELGAMOUZ MOUAD M138250999  Groupe 1 UA129913
31 ELIBRAHIMI ILHAM D130710108 ~ Groupe 1 ~ PA181839
32 ELORCH RIHAB 2826964110  Groupe 1 D992904
33 ELOUARGI YASSINE D137692459  Groupe 1 PA269775
34 ENAJJARI KARIMA M131246762  Groupe 1~ U206704
35 ERGHARGHI OUMAYMA M138234844  Groupe 1 VA161891
36 ET-TYSSY M'BAREK D136791234  Groupe 1 UB108663
37 FADILI HAMZA M138514596  Groupe 1 UA130624
38 FARJAOUI RACHIDA M134287754  Groupe 1 U194542
ol dulyl Jaall Horaire de 08:30 a 10:00
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FAZAZ

GHANMOUNI

Ghiati

GRINI
GUEZZI
HADACH
HADDANI
HADDAOUI
HADOUCHI
HAFFOUD
HAJJAMI
HAMADI
HAMIMID
Hamri
HARIZOUN
HASSNAOUI

HIBAT-ALLAH

HOUAR
HOUKMI
ICHI

ICHI
IKHLEF
JAABOUBI
JABAH
JADDAOUI
JADDI
JERMOUNI
KABOURI
KADAR
KADDARI
KAJI
KASSAOUI
KBIRI
KENSI
KERRI
KERROUMI
KHAMJANE
Khanour
KHATTABI
KHELLA
KHYARI
KOUMACH
KOURRAK
LAABID
LAAFOU
LAAFOU
LAASSEL
LABRINI

samedi 8 février 2025

FATIMA ZOHRA D130114593
ABDELHAK M134189944
Mohamed 7247600264
FATIMA ZAHRA M135301331
KAOUTAR M130467575
ASSOU 7247600370
ABDELAALI 7222801433
OUMAIMA M130015341
OUMAIMA D135127386
HAFIDA 7202800753
IDRISS M135445360
MOUSSA M130014992
HOUDA M130104310
Es-saadia 9997178822
MERYEM M131484452
MOHAMED D136186994
EL MEHDI M130004740
MOHAMED M134500503
JOUHAANA F130398127
FATIMA ZAHRA M130090607
ZAKARIA M135197921
HICHAM M138215747
OSSAMA M133421981
HAJAR M134491456
HASSANE N148051224
Ahmed 1515938089
LALLA FATIMA ZOHR 7247600352
YOUSSEF D137058618
ABDELKHALQ. M132222246
CHAIMAE M132301177
MOHA 7217600132
ABDELOUAHID M136154001
HASSAN M130445473
KAMAL 7210500300
SALIMA M133143424
MOHAMED M138492584
KHALID M138315956
Abdelmajid 1212974769
ANAS M130109400
MOHAMED D130871330
FATIMA ZAHRA M131143311
ALl 7152801992
SALOWA 7247600552
CHAYMA M130053061
HANAE M134484023
IBTISSAM M132390008
Kamal 1412934878
BRAHIM 7158301153
RYeil awlyd ol
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Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2

PA185966
UB110441
UB84806
UC166585
UC163493
UB77756
UC62662
U216483
PA190173
UC131683
U209916
UA135840
U212612
1476206
UB95817
PA188260
U189136
UC165767
Q357964
UA135590
UA118874
UB118005
UC163560
U190815
CN48195
UC147694
VA80671
PA174190
UA123806
UC164957
UB78158
VA159811
U211736
U164087
VA154230
UC163241
VA129729
UB77154
U211282
PA157297
VA162169
UC118073
UB72091
UB112951
U193253
U218892
UA111792
UC104905

Horaire de 08:30 a 10:00
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Date: 10/02/2025

Horaire: de 08:30 a 10:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

DO11P  oslah &bl dsl
Semestre: S1
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaasal saaal) 1K) A7 bl
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 LACHIR SALHA M130300204 Groupe 2 UB111125
2 LAHMOUZ MANAL M134229153  Groupe 2 UB115765
3 LAMGOUNI NAJWA M131514568 = Groupe 2 U201979
4  LEBIYAD MOHAMED 7212802240  Groupe 2 U155387
5 MAACHA HASNA M141033455 = Groupe 2 UB112563
6 MAAROUF HIBA M130128599  Groupe 2 UA135733
7 MAGOUR FATIMA 7232801076 Groupe 2 UB58082
8§ MAHDACH CHAYMAE M144039492  Groupe 2 UB103393
9 MEKHFI KHADIJA 7212802196 Groupe 2 UA79205
10 MIMOUNE MOUAD M135238291  Groupe 2 U205922
11 MIMOUNI HAMZA D130252101  Groupe 2 PA185362
12  MOUSSAIF KHALIDA C131144902  Groupe 2 JY53059
13 NACIRI MAROUANE M130009943 Groupe 2 U204464
14  NAJJARI MERYEM M131243015  Groupe 2 U208114
15 OGNA IBRAHIM D130005757  Groupe 2 P318717
16 OMARI HICHAM M134301322  Groupe 2 UC164418
17 OU HENANA WALID 7167600855  Groupe 2 UB69355
18 OUAALALOU OUSSAMA 7232801246  Groupe 2 U170299
19 OUABDESLAM HAYAT M132135937 = Groupe 2 UA136953
20 QUABI ELMUSTAPHA D137315688  Groupe 2 PA158120
21 OUADDI MOHAMED 7248300228  Groupe 2 PB35737
22 Ouahidi alaoui Lhabib M130003601  Groupe 2 U186964
23  OUAKA FARAH M136202491  Groupe 2 UA135377
24  OUALI HASNA M130025097 = Groupe 2 VA134869
25 OUANAYA ATMAN 7242800672 Groupe 2 UA95859
26 OUARGUANE ABDELMONAIM D135247224  Groupe 2 PA183799
27 OUASSIL MOHAMED M134403876 Groupe 2 UD13198
28 OU-ATMANE ABDELLAH M135436056  Groupe 2 U214546
29 OUATTMANI HAMYD D136473218  Groupe 2~ PA274342
30 OUBALAID NAJATE D138097278  Groupe 2 PA193062
31 OUBELAHCEN JIHANE M138158855  Groupe 2 VA164638
32 OUBENALI RACHID M130043638  Groupe 2 UB117629
33 OUCHKIR WAIL M131226724 Groupe 2 UA118865
34 OUGHEBBI AICHA M137268610  Groupe 2 UA113808
35 OUGUIR Fouad 1212968769  Groupe 2 U166055
36 OUHAMOU MOHAMED M138227026 Groupe 2 UA120000
37 OUHOUNA ABDELAZIZ M137135637  Groupe 2 UB108042
38 OUHTI HIND M137437337 = Groupe 2 U208765
ol dulyl Jaall Horaire de 08:30 a 10:00
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OUIDIR
OUKAYOU

OUKHETICH

OUKHJA

OU-LBOUHALI
OU-LFALGHA

OUMADAN
OUMALK
OUMECHAK
OU-MOUCH
OUMOULA
OURAHMA
OURBAA
OURHOU
OUSSKHIT
OUTALEB
OUTATA

OUTKOUMITE

OUZDI
QUERTIT
RACHIDI
RAGOUBI
RAHIOUI
REKOUCH
RKIZ
RKOCH
ROCHAL
ROUMANI
SABAI
SADIK
SADIKI
SADKI
SAHBI
SAIDI
SAIDI
SEGAOUI
SELLAM
SERTIT
SLIMANI
TAHTOUH
TALIBI
TOUMIZ
YOUSFI
ZAHI
ZAINI
ZEROUAL
ZOUADI

samedi 8 février 2025

ELMOUKHTARE 7247600451
SOUAD M130062451
RABHA D134856573
AHMED M131488568
ABDELKARIM M148041720
LAHCEN 7247600303
KHADIJA M131167917
HICHAM M130079731
OUMAYMA M130054599
HSSAIN 7247600325
ABDELLAH 7242800595
KHALID M130117974
FATIM ZAHRA D133744724
ABDELLAH M133371855
IBRAHIM M130101277
AMINE M130069600
WAFAE M130014095
SOULAIMAN 1210912619
AYSSA D138328391
HAMID M139478550
YOUNOUS 1027914760
YOUNES M130025917
INTISSAR M139490271
MOHAMED M139192219
HAJAR M133265846
MUSTAPHA M132235999
SAMRA M130003617
NAZHA 7222801417
AMAL M136495262
SALAH EDDINE M130051633
SOUHAYLA M140045839
HOUDA M130122692
FOUAD D135709265
FOUAD M130087219
IKRAM M131493504
ATMANE M130068738
SAFA D136227758
ABDELOUADOUD M135210239
REDA M130025928
AYOUB 7247600410
FARAH 7.232800500
RANIA M137106803
FATIMA-EZZAHRAE M130104372
ABDENASSER M135223901
MARIAME M130040480
KHADIJA 7242800129
MOHAMED M130001117
3l el
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Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2

UB97832
U217718
PA271913
UA113248
UB111512
UB69841
UD16747
UA128950
U216036
UB64590
UA29373
U206824
PA178558
UB98320
UB114926
U212635
VA153982
U181955
PA180737
UA135831
UA91777
U212702
UB95706
UA132172
VA141107
U208795
U191567
U144158
U187952
UB115666
UA132312
U210285
PA187699
UA126675
UC160592
U213390
PA189571
UA137560
U209947
UB107058
VA102095
UA134211
U210474
U205307
UA134758
U95472
U194904

Horaire de 08:30 a 10:00
Date: 10/02/2025
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